Position [l Name

1 Alexandra Volstad
2 Geza Rodgers
3 Anabelle Thomas
4 Cyrena Hill
5 Sophie Bradbury
6 Anika Brants
7 Nora Linton
8 Nora Rittinger
9 Julia Smith
10 Samantha Fangeat
11 Sophia Hrycuik

Position B Name

1 Justin Roy
2 Charles Bergeron
3 Soren Weselake

4 Samaél Fleury-Nadeau

5 Luca Buhlmann

6 Nathan Martin

7 Aaron Stagg

8 Luca Veeman

9 Adamo Giammarella
10 Filipe Duarte
11 Patrick Harris
12 Vincent Gagnon
13 Lucas Goertz
14 David Simpson
15 Loic Savard
16 Jayden McMullen
17 Jayden Li
18 Micah Dyck
19 Joshua Cooper
20 Jack Mace
21 Hayden Van Daele

B Province

Alberta

British Columbia
Alberta
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Saskatchewan
Saskatchewan
Ontario
Saskatchewan

B Province
Quebec
Ontario
Manitoba
Quebec
Ontario
Ontario
Alberta
Saskatchewan
Quebec
Quebec
Ontario
Quebec
Ontario
Ontario
Manitoba
Ontario
International
Manitoba
Ontario
British Columbia
Ontario

B Team/Club
Independant
Liv Canada Off-Road Team
Cyclemeisters/Bowcycle
KW Cycling Academy
NCCH
Attack Racing
Attack Racing
Team Sask
Team sask
KW Cycling Academy
Team Sask

B2 Team/Club
Club Cycliste Boucherville
NCCH
Junk Yard Dogs

Independent
Independant
Bicisport

Team sask

Espoir laval

Ottawa bicycle club
Morning Glory Cycling Club
Espoirs de Laval

KW Cycling Academy
NCCH

Team Manitoba
KWCA

Star track cycling
Manitoba

Attack Racing

MIVA

KW Cycling Academy

B time Watts/Kg B

00:45:15.184
00:48:56.401
00:50:24.832
00:50:55.495
00:52:03.844
00:52:06.719
00:52:32.925
00:56:39.667
00:58:17.640
01:04:47.841
01:29:01.866

3.7
3.8
3.4
3.3
33
3.1
3.1
2.9
2.8
2.6
1.3

Bl time Watts/kg B

00:37:09.192
00:37:11.550
00:37:55.220
00:39:32.330
00:41:03.003
00:41:23.527
00:41:30.103
00:42:07.425
00:42:07.471
00:43:30.814
00:43:32.544
00:44:16.667
00:44:34.852
00:51:54.342
00:52:19.734
00:52:21.098
00:54:54.897
00:56:51.817
01:02:01.867
01:07:10.284
01:09:59.797

4.4
4.6
5.1
5.1
4.6
4.0
4.5
4.3
4.8
4.3
4.1
3.8
3.9
3.3
33
3.5
2.7
2.8
2.3
2.2
2.2



Position [l Name

1 Dylan Baker
2 Ella Myers
3 Erin Mitchell

4 Amanda Kleinikkink

5 Mairen Lawson

6 Eryn Guenter

7 Britanie Cauchon

8 Kiara Lylyk

9 Nicole Bradbury
10 Kirsten Simpson

Position [l Name

1 Dylan Bibic

2 Roughan Gaetz
3 Michael Leonard
4 Campbell Parrish
5 Owen Clark

6 Félix Hamel

7 Manu Moore

8 Wesley Hill

9 Liam Langford

B Province
Ontario
Alberta
Ontario
Ontario
Alberta
Manitoba
Quebec
Ontario
Ontario
New Brunswick

B Province
Ontario

B Team/Club B Time Watts/Kg B
Attack Racing 00:45:13.813 3.9
Independent 00:45:18.263 3.7
KW Cycling Academy 00:45:20.605 3.9
KW Cycling Academy 00:45:31.868 3.8
Juventus 00:45:32.315 3.6
Manitoba Provincial Cycling Team 00:47:21.237 3.5
Dynamics de Contrecoeurs 00:48:58.110 3.7
Independant 00:50:52.561 3.1
NCCH 00:51:52.277 3.8
TriNB 01:01:16.574 2.6

Bl Team/Club
Ascent Cycling Team

Newfoundland and Labrador ONTRI

Ontario
British Columbia
Ontario
Quebec
British Columbia
Ontario
Ontario

10 Nicolas Durand-Marandi Quebec

11 Jéréme Gauthier
12 Carson Mattern
13 Luke Valenti

14 Reid Kinniburgh
15 Matthaeus Dyck
16 Xavier Barbeés

17 Lucas Vincze

18 Marc Sato

19 Fergus English
20 Ty Andres

21 David Olejniczak
22 Aiden Doig

Quebec
Ontario
Ontario
Alberta
Manitoba
Quebec
Ontario
British Columbia
Saskatchewan
Manitoba
Ontario
Saskatchewan

Racer Sportif / Mattamy Homes CC
Above and Beyond Cancer p/b Bike World
Toronto Hustle

Vélo2000

Devo/cannondale

KW Cycling Academy

KW Cycling Academy
CNCB-BOLT/CVM Bromont
Subway

Ascent Cycling

Toronto Hustle

Manteo

EC Subway

Toronto Hustle

DEVO Cannondale
Team sask

Individual

Toronto Hustle

Regina Multisport Club

B time

Watts/Kg B
00:37:06.167 4.0
00:37:06.743 5.2
00:37:07.040 4.8
00:37:08.366 4.4
00:37:08.556 4.0
00:37:09.462 4.8
00:37:10.982 4.7
00:37:13.785 4.8
00:37:48.519 4.8
00:37:54.688 4.2
00:39:02.739 4.3
00:39:08.828 4.5
00:39:31.807 4.7
00:40:33.213 4.3
00:41:50.550 3.8
00:42:06.067 4.1
00:42:28.138 4.0
00:44:10.327 3.7
00:46:02.279 4.0
00:46:12.315 3.7
00:47:02.024 3.4
00:47:47.553 3.1



